Name: Date:

r-influenced vowel patterns (er, ear, eer, ear=ur.

1. ATREH

2. SERET

3. RECKL

4. CEREH

5. EFRA

. CREHP

AREHD

. CRELA

© ® N O

. EPER

10. YEAR

11. EDRH

12. NAER

13. REFN

14. NLARE

15. AEDR

16. MGER

17. HERA

18. RDEE

Word Bank

dear fear perch near
steer peer clear clerk
earth cheer herd fern

deer year learn heard
hear germ
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